
Saturday 13 April 2024 Individual Stableford
Preliminary competition results at 14 Apr 2024 7:32 am
Cowra Golf Club

Stableford Field size: 63
Members: 54

Visitors: 9
GA, White, Men (Par 71)
GA, Red, Women (Par 74)
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A Grade Placings
Name Gender Handicap Score

1 Jason Hyeronimus Man 4 39
2 Steve Johnstone Man 8 36
3 Craig Jeffries Man 7 36
4 John Jensen Man 11 35
5 Jarrod Wood Man 6 34
6 Nicky Basson Man 2 34
7 Jeffrey Macpherson Man 11 34
8 Jack Nobes Man 10 33
9 Nicholas Wright (from Newcastle GC) Man 4 33
10 Michael Prescott Man 7 32
11 Ray Morrison (from Stonecutters Ridge) Man 7 32
12 Walter Webb Man 5 32
13 Michael Brooks Man 1 31
14 Terry Johns Man 6 30
15 Terry Winwood-Smith Man 10 30
16 Rodney Eastwood Man 4 30
17 Tyler HEARN (from Canowindra GC) Man 11 29
18 Dean Coghlan Man 4 29
19 Colton Crabtree Man 6 29
20 William Durnan (from Narooma GC) Man 4 29
21 Nicholas Kellaway (from Bonnie Doon GC) Man 8 25
22 Mitch Shepherd Man 11 24
23 Rory Kleeman (from Narooma GC) Man 8 21
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B Grade Placings
Name Gender Handicap Score

1 Michael Skinner Man 12 39
2 Joshua Weston Man 12 39
3 Geoff Day Man 18 36
4 Adam Rogers Man 14 36
5 John Bischof Man 12 35
6 Dean Murray Man 13 35
7 Ben Houghton Man 17 34
8 Geoffrey Curtale Man 12 34
9 Jason Spolding Man 16 34
10 Mathew Devlin Man 18 33
11 John Holmes Man 15 33
12 David Fagan Man 12 32
13 Caley Mok Man 16 28
14 Joshua Dunk Man 13 28
15 Stephen Williams Man 13 27
16 John van Huizen Man 16 27
17 Harrison Burey (from Wagga Wagga CC) Man 13 26
18 Cracka Brown Man 17 23
19 Chris Wilson Man 16 19
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C Grade Placings
Name Gender Handicap Score

1 Anthony Hamer Man 26 43
2 Jack Purkiss (from Future) Man 20 41
3 Zachary Starr Man 36 37
4 David Spolding Man 19 36
5 Colin Ridding Man 21 36
6 Wayne Rodwell Man 20 34
7 Justin Gunn Man 26 33
8 Matthew Dun Man 23 33
9 Clive Wilson Man 21 31
10 Prue James Woman 24 30
11 Jeffrey Marks Man 20 30
12 Paul Smith Man 23 29
13 James Buckley Man 26 29
14 Sonny Eastwood Man 22 29
15 Steve Lynch Man 20 29
16 Robert Dobson (from Richmond GC (NSW)) Man 25 28
17 Greg Bowen Man 31 26
18 Mark Edwards Man 23 25
19 Lester Black Man 29 25
20 Mick Thompson Man 23 24
21 Cliff Dykes Man 24 22
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Singles Comp Placings
Name Gender BallsHandicap Score

1 Anthony Hamer Man 26 43 1
2 Jack Purkiss (from Future) Man 20 41 1
3 Michael Skinner Man 12 39 1
4 Joshua Weston Man 12 39 1
5 Jason Hyeronimus Man 4 39 1
6 Zachary Starr Man 36 37 1
7 Steve Johnstone Man 8 36 1
8 Geoff Day Man 18 36 1
9 Craig Jeffries Man 7 36 1
10 David Spolding Man 19 36 1
11 Colin Ridding Man 21 36 1
12 Adam Rogers Man 14 36 1
13 John Bischof Man 12 35 1
14 John Jensen Man 11 35 1
15 Dean Murray Man 13 35 1
16 Ben Houghton Man 17 34 1
17 Geoffrey Curtale Man 12 34 1
18 Jarrod Wood Man 6 34 1
19 Wayne Rodwell Man 20 34 1
20 Nicky Basson Man 2 34
21 Jason Spolding Man 16 34
22 Jeffrey Macpherson Man 11 34
23 Jack Nobes Man 10 33
24 Nicholas Wright (from Newcastle GC) Man 4 33
25 Justin Gunn Man 26 33
26 Mathew Devlin Man 18 33
27 John Holmes Man 15 33
28 Matthew Dun Man 23 33
29 Michael Prescott Man 7 32
30 Ray Morrison (from Stonecutters Ridge) Man 7 32
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Singles Comp Placings (continued)
Name Gender BallsHandicap Score

31 David Fagan Man 12 32
32 Walter Webb Man 5 32
33 Clive Wilson Man 21 31
34 Michael Brooks Man 1 31
35 Terry Johns Man 6 30
36 Terry Winwood-Smith Man 10 30
37 Prue James Woman 24 30
38 Rodney Eastwood Man 4 30
39 Jeffrey Marks Man 20 30
40 Paul Smith Man 23 29
41 Tyler HEARN (from Canowindra GC) Man 11 29
42 Dean Coghlan Man 4 29
43 James Buckley Man 26 29
44 Colton Crabtree Man 6 29
45 William Durnan (from Narooma GC) Man 4 29
46 Sonny Eastwood Man 22 29
47 Steve Lynch Man 20 29
48 Robert Dobson (from Richmond GC (NSW)) Man 25 28
49 Caley Mok Man 16 28
50 Joshua Dunk Man 13 28
51 Stephen Williams Man 13 27
52 John van Huizen Man 16 27
53 Harrison Burey (from Wagga Wagga CC) Man 13 26
54 Greg Bowen Man 31 26
55 Mark Edwards Man 23 25
56 Nicholas Kellaway (from Bonnie Doon GC) Man 8 25
57 Lester Black Man 29 25
58 Mick Thompson Man 23 24
59 Mitch Shepherd Man 11 24
60 Cracka Brown Man 17 23
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Singles Comp Placings (continued)
Name Gender BallsHandicap Score

61 Cliff Dykes Man 24 22
62 Rory Kleeman (from Narooma GC) Man 8 21
63 Chris Wilson Man 16 19


